
HOLY ISLAND SCHEDULE 2018 

   DATE SAILING TIMES VESSEL 

   

May   

Tues 15th May 1.30pm Glad Tidings 

Thurs 17th May 2.30pm Glad Tidings 

Fri 25th May 10.30am Glad Tidings 

Sun 27th ~ 31st May 1pm Ocean Explorer 

   

June   

1st ~ 4th June (Daily) 1pm Ocean Explorer 

5th ~ 13th June (Daily) 11am Ocean Explorer 

Thurs 14th June 2pm Glad Tidings 

15th /16th /17th June  2pm Ocean Explorer 

18th ~ 25th June (Daily) 11am Ocean Explorer 

Tues 26th June 12.15pm  Glad Tidings 

Thurs 28th June 2.15pm Glad Tidings 

   

July     

1st ~ 6th July (Daily) 11am Ocean Explorer 

Sun 8th July  2pm Ocean Explorer 

Mon 9th July 10am Glad Tidings 

Tues 10th July 11am Glad Tidings 

Wed 11th July  11.45am  Glad Tidings 

Thurs 12th July 12.45pm Glad Tidings 

Fri 13th July 1.45pm Glad Tidings 

Sun 15th July 2pm  Ocean Explorer 

16th ~ 20th July (Daily) 11am Ocean Explorer 

Sun 22nd July 2pm Ocean Explorer 

Mon 23rd July 10.30am Glad Tidings 

Tues 24th July 11.45am Glad Tidings 

Wed 25th July 12.45pm Glad Tidings 

Thurs 26th July 1.15pm Glad Tidings 

Fri  27th July 1.45pm Glad Tidings 

Sun 29th July 2.30pm  Glad Tidings 

Mon 30th / Tues 31st   1pm Ocean Explorer 

   

August   

1st ~ 7th Aug 10am  Ocean Explorer 

Wed 8th Aug 10.30am Glad Tidings 

Thurs 9th Aug 11.45am Glad Tidings 

Fri 10th Aug 12.30pm Glad Tidings 

Sun 12th Aug 2.15pm Glad Tidings 

Mon 13th Aug 2.30pm Glad Tidings 

14th  ~ 17th Aug (Daily) 11am  Ocean Explorer 

19th/20th Aug 2pm Ocean Explorer 



Tues 21st Aug 10am Glad Tidings 

Wed 22nd Aug 11.15am Glad Tidings 

Thurs 23rd Aug 12.15pm Glad Tidings 

Fri 24th Aug  12.30pm Glad Tidings 

Sun 26th Aug  2pm Glad Tidings 

Mon 27th Aug 2.15pm Glad Tidings 

Tues 28th Aug 2.30pm Glad Tidings 

Wed 29th Aug 2.30pm Glad Tidings 

   

September   

3rd ~ 5th Sept (Daily) 11am Ocean Explorer 

Thurs 6th Sept 10.15am Glad Tidings 

Fri 7th Sept 11.30am Glad Tidings 

Mon 10th Sept 1.45pm Glad Tidings 

Tues 11th Sept  2pm Glad Tidings 

Wed 12th/Fri 14th Sept  12noon Ocean Explorer 

Wed 19th Sept  10am Glad Tidings 

Thurs 20th Sept 11am Glad Tidings 

Sun 23rd Sept 1.30pm Glad Tidings 

Mon 24th Sept  1.45pm Glad Tidings 

Tues 25th Sept 2pm Glad Tidings 

Wed 26th Sept 2.30pm Glad Tidings 

   

October   

Fri 5th Oct 10.30am Glad Tidings 

Mon 8th Oct 12.30pm Glad Tidings 

Tues 9th Oct 1pm  Glad Tidings 

Mon 22nd Oct 12.30pm Glad Tidings 

Tues 23rd Oct 12.30pm Glad Tidings 

   

   
 

 

 

 

 

 



Pelagic Cruise 2018 

DATE SAILING TIME            VESSEL 

Sat 28th July       2.30pm Ocean Explorer 

Sun 29th July       2.30pm Ocean Explorer 

   

Sat 4th Aug       2.30pm Ocean Explorer 

Sun 5th Aug       2.30pm Ocean Explorer 

Thurs 9th Aug     12.30pm Ocean Explorer 

Sun 26th Aug       2.30pm Ocean Explorer 

   

Sun  9th Sept       2.30pm Ocean Explorer  

Thurs 13th Sept      12.30pm Ocean Explorer 

Sun 16th Sept       2.30pm Ocean Explorer 

Sun 23rd Sept             2pm Ocean Explorer 

   

Thurs 4th Oct            11am Ocean Explorer 

Sun 14th Oct           2pm Ocean Explorer 

Sun 21st Oct           2pm Ocean Explorer 

   

 


